
dsr 3 flo 1 flo 2

GODZINA

1.
8.00-8.45

2.

8.50-9.35

3. 9.40-10.25

4.

10.30-11.15

5.
11.20-12.05

6. 12.10-12.55

7.
13.00-13.45

8. 13.50-14.35

9. 14.40-15.25

10. 15.30-16.15

11. 16.20-17.05

12. 17.10-17-55

13. 18.00-18.45
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wykonywanie kompozycji 

funeralnych 

podstawy florystyki (kompozycje 

florystyczne)

prowadzenie 

sprawozdawczości i analiy 

finansowej p.SOBCZAK

biuro rachunkowe 

p.SOBCZAK

inwentaryzacja p.Sobczak

sprawozdawczość i analiza 

finansowa p.SOBCZAK
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